
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

BASEBALL DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 
Through Games Of 2005 Final

Southeastern

Big 12

Atlantic Coast

Pacific-10

Big West

Conference USA

Missouri Valley

Atlantic Sun

Southern

Big Ten

Big East

West Coast

Big South

Western Athletic

Southland

Sun Belt Conference

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Adj
RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

9

12

13

14

16

15

464

392

394

302

249

378

295

324

321

293

309

229

260

169

278

273

1

6

3

2

4

5

8

16

10

9

7

13

17

15

12

18

DIV I 
WIN % 

1

2

3

4

5

6

14

9

11

13

18

10

12

8

7

15

1

3

2

4

5

6

12

7

10

9

15

14

8

13

11

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

10

9

12

13

14

16

15

275

231

267

226

206

326

219

293

295

263

244

213

253

169

285

250

1

2

3

4

7

8

5

10

13

9

6

14

15

16

18

12

 .6234

 .6205

 .5852

 .5678

 .5421

 .5278

 .5633

 .5216

 .5159

 .5230

 .5556

 .5120

 .4959

 .4955

 .4897

 .5177

 .5857

 .5687

 .5608

 .5508

 .5373

 .5290

 .5235

 .5203

 .5139

 .5147

 .5150

 .5117

 .5097

 .5087

 .5079

 .5080

 .5881

 .5719

 .5638

 .5524

 .5420

 .5311

 .5232

 .5210

 .5150

 .5144

 .5135

 .5132

 .5117

 .5100

 .5092

 .5085

Div I
 W   L 

OPPONENT
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD 
RPI 
RANK 

NORMAL
RPI 
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5841

 .5581

 .5601

 .5500

 .5382

 .5313

 .5125

 .5224

 .5137

 .5144

 .5071

 .5107

 .5153

 .5117

 .5126

 .5058

 .5512

 .5379

 .5377

 .5353

 .5308

 .5257

 .5056

 .5148

 .5123

 .5070

 .4900

 .5132

 .5123

 .5157

 .5166

 .5028

 .5506

 .5067

 .5122

 .5243

 .5116

 .5090

 .4882

 .4588

 .4789

 .4789

 .5011

 .4711

 .4558

 .4591

 .4713

 .4556

 .5857

 .5687

 .5608

 .5508

 .5373

 .5290

 .5235

 .5203

 .5139

 .5147

 .5150

 .5117

 .5097

 .5087

 .5079

 .5080

12

10

11

9

8

12

9

11

11

10

10

8

9

6

10

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

3

1

0

1

2

0

T T

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

BASEBALL DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 
Through Games Of 2005 Final

Colonial

Mid-American

America East

Atlantic 10

Horizon

Mountain West Conference

Ivy

Patriot

Division I Independents

Ohio Valley

Metro Atlantic

Mid-Continent

Northeast

Mid-Eastern

Southwestern

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Adj
RPI

17

18

20

21

19

23

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

30

261

333

176

288

140

147

138

118

254

233

200

154

167

128

162

11

14

19

22

23

21

25

20

28

24

26

30

27

31

29

DIV I 
WIN % 

16

16

25

23

21

20

24

26

19

22

28

27

30

29

31

17

18

24

22

20

23

21

25

19

26

27

28

29

30

31

17

18

20

21

19

23

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

30

242

337

198

348

181

192

178

141

424

327

297

230

250

222

247

11

17

19

20

23

24

22

21

30

25

26

27

28

31

29

 .5179

 .4918

 .4608

 .4464

 .4309

 .4265

 .4336

 .4403

 .3685

 .4108

 .3988

 .3983

 .3926

 .3622

 .3882

 .5004

 .4911

 .4608

 .4607

 .4617

 .4561

 .4578

 .4546

 .4541

 .4472

 .4338

 .4316

 .4269

 .4123

 .4124

 .4982

 .4909

 .4596

 .4594

 .4587

 .4570

 .4565

 .4526

 .4475

 .4463

 .4332

 .4309

 .4248

 .4081

 .4043

Div I
 W   L 

OPPONENT
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD 
RPI 
RANK 

NORMAL
RPI 
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

16

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

9

 .4967

 .4911

 .4580

 .4620

 .4685

 .4588

 .4627

 .4561

 .4798

 .4504

 .4395

 .4320

 .4313

 .4169

 .4138

 .4904

 .4904

 .4662

 .4723

 .4792

 .4801

 .4721

 .4657

 .4881

 .4770

 .4572

 .4641

 .4523

 .4531

 .4337

 .4756

 .4603

 .4520

 .4290

 .4111

 .4349

 .3955

 .4367

 .3761

 .4070

 .3878

 .3664

 .3836

 .3372

 .3680

 .5004

 .4911

 .4608

 .4607

 .4617

 .4561

 .4578

 .4546

 .4541

 .4472

 .4338

 .4316

 .4269

 .4123

 .4124

9

13

8

12

6

6

8

6

14

10

10

7

9

7

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

1

1

0

2

3

0

0

0

0

0

3

T T

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams


